
Wisconsin Valley Conference Hockey Statistics
FINAL — 2013-14 Valley Season

POWERPLAY  
 PPG ATT Pct.
Stevens Point 14 45 .311
Wausau West 9 32 .281
Wis. Rapids 9 44 .205
Wausau East 4 31 .129
D.C. Everest 3 27 .111
Merrill 1 15 .067
Marshfi eld 1 40 .025
   

PENALTY KILLS
 KILLS ATT Pct.
Wis. Rapids 29 32 .906
Stevens Point 37 42 .881
Wausau West 37 42 .881
Wausau East 35 42 .833
D.C. Everest 20 25 .800
Merrill 13 18 .722
Marshfi eld 22 33 .667
   

PENALTIES  
 No. Min.
Stevens Point 48 126
Wausau West 48 113
Wausau East 46 100
Marshfi eld 38 76
Wis. Rapids 37 80
D.C. Everest 29 58
Merrill 22 44

TEAM SCORING BY PERIOD
 1 2 3 OT Total
D.C. Everest 11 17 11 1 40
Opponents 6 9 8 1 24
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Marshfi eld 4 2 5 0 11
Opponents 28 30 12 0 70
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Merrill 2 6 1 0 9
Opponents 6 14 13 0 33
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Stevens Point 10 19 16 2 47
Opponents 5 10 6 0 21
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Wausau East 4 7 6 0 17
Opponents 14 19 13 0 46
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Wausau West 19 21 11 0 51
Opponents 1 10 10 1 22
     
 1 2 3 OT Total
Wis. Rapids 16 28 15 0 59
Opponents 6 8 3 1 18

Team Statistics

STANDINGS    
  CONFERENCE     OVERALL — Through Feb. 15
 W L T PTS GF GA W L T GF GA
1T. Wis. Rapids 9 2 0 18 59 18 21 2 0 144 35
1T. Wausau West 9 2 0 18 51 22 17 6 0 101 48
3. Stevens Point 7 3 1 15 47 21 12 11 1 100 59
4. D.C. Everest 6 5 0 12 40 24 13 10 0 79 51
5. Wausau East 2 8 1 5 17 46 8 13 1 47 74
Merrill 1 5 0 2 9 33 11 11 1 86 82
Marshfi eld 1 10 0 2 11 70 4 17 1 54 118

GOALTENDING
School  GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Wis. Rapids  11 563:48 9 2 0 18 200 .917 1.63
Stevens Point  11 578:36 7 3 1 21 239 .919 1.85
Wausau West  11 567:15 9 2 0 22 205 .903 1.98
D.C. Everest  11 568:21 6 5 0 24 258 .915 2.15
Wausau East  11 565:39 2 8 1 46 343 .882 4.15
Merrill  6 305:30 1 5 0 33 254 .885 5.51
Marshfi eld  11 560:19 1 10 0 70 420 .857 6.37



Individual Statistics
FINAL — 2013-14 Valley Season

Scoring Leaders 
Player School G A Pts
Caleb Schroer WR 18 18 36
Matt Edwards WR 15 16 31
Kevin Conley WEST 14 9 23
Luc Kreuser WR 6 15 21
Austin Haas SP 10 10 20
Jake Jaworski SP 5 11 16
Casey Esselman WR 1 14 15
Alex Gessler WEST 7 7 14
Avery Allard DCE 5 9 14
Kobe Keller SP 5 7 12
Logan Clemment WEST 5 6 11
Chris Babiarz DCE 4 7 11
Zach Leggon MAR 5 5 10
Brock Caufi eld SP 5 5 10
Cale Bowman WEST 4 6 10
Justin Anderson WEST 5 4 9
Tyler McHugh SP 4 5 9
Mason Czaikowski SP 2 7 9
Jacob Dufresne SP 5 3 8
Zach Peterson WEST 3 5 8
Drew Pearson WEST 3 5 8
John Metzinger WEST 1 7 8
Brady Borrell DCE 5 2 7
Cody Kohls WR 3 4 7
Dan Overfelt WR 3 4 7
Luke Gause WR 3 4 7
Gage Simon WR 3 4 7
Adam Parsells WEST 1 6 7
Bryce Dively DCE 4 2 6
Alex Degner DCE 3 3 6
Andrew Dehnel EAST 3 3 6
Jared Hucke SP 2 4 6
Matt Hoyt SP 2 4 6
Grant Scharmer WR 0 6 6

Shorthanded Goals Leaders
Player School SHG
Nick Hoffmann MERR 1
Austin Haas SP 1
Andrew Dehnel EAST 1
Zach Peterson WEST 1
Kevin Conley WEST 1
Caleb Schroer WR 1
Matt Edwards WR 1

Powerplay Goals Leaders
Player School PPG
Austin Haas SP 3
Alex Degner DCE 2
Jared Hucke SP 2
Jacob Dufresne SP 2
Brock Caufi eld SP 2
Jack Nuckles EAST 2
Justin Anderson WEST 2
Drew Pearson WEST 2
Caleb Schroer WR 2
Dan Overfelt WR 2
Gage Simon WR 2

Penalty Leaders
Player School Pen Min
Austin Cummings EAST 12 24
Grant Scharmer WR 10 20
Kevin Conley WEST 8 27
Jake Jaworski SP 8 24
Nick Piskula EAST 8 24
Alex Degner DCE 8 16
Andy Cravens EAST 8 16
Jared Hucke SP 6 26
Noah Baur MAR 6 12
Ben Bremer MAR 6 12
Collin Barth MAR 5 10
Dylan Heller MERR 5 10
Matt Hoyt SP 5 10
Cale Bowman WEST 5 10

Goaltending Leaders (Minimum 300 Minutes)(Minimum 300 Minutes)
Player School GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Tyler Gilbert WR 11 563:48 9 2 0 18 200 .917 1.63
Sam Wiegert WEST 11 525:26 9 2 0 18 194 .915 1.75
Nathan Siclovan SP 9 476:36 5 3 1 19 209 .917 2.03
Michael Moe DCE 11 534:21 6 5 0 23 248 .915 2.20
Ian Corbett EAST 11 565:39 2 8 1 46 343 .882 4.15
Brad Krueger MAR 11 560:19 1 10 0 70 420 .857 6.37



D.C. Everest Evergreens Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Avery Allard 5 9 14 0 0 4 8
Chris Babiarz 4 7 11 0 0 1 2
Brady Borrell 5 2 7 1 0 1 2
Bryce Dively 4 2 6 0 0 2 4
Alex Degner 3 3 6 2 0 8 16
Michael Plaza 3 2 5 0 0 1 2
Mathew Janke 3 2 5 0 0 1 2
Nate Bruns 1 3 4 0 0 0 0
Grant Dennis 2 1 3 0 0 2 4
Chris Sackmann 1 2 3 0 0 3 6
Cain Gilray 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
Seth Jaglinski 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
Josh Merchant 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
Austin Schiro 2 0 2 0 0 0 0
Tyler Koehler 1 1 2 0 0 3 6
Derek Tomczik 1 1 2 0 0 2 4
Cameron Kissenger 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Isaac Schiro 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Michael Moe 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Mike Sackmann 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TEAM TOTALS 40 42 82 3 0 29 58

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Sam Erickson 2 34:00 0 0 0 1 10 .909 1.50
Michael Moe 11 534:21 6 5 0 23 248 .915 2.20
TEAM TOTALS 11 568:21 6 5 0 24 258 .915 2.15



Marshfi eld Tigers Statistics
Scoring & Penalties 
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Zach Leggon 5 5 10 1 0 1 2
Jarod Rachu 3 0 3 0 0 3 6
Andy Wittman 1 2 3 0 0 1 2
Jacob Draves 1 1 2 0 0 4 8
Jake Andreae 1 1 2 0 0 1 2
Ben Bremer 0 1 1 0 0 6 12
Noah Baur 0 0 0 0 0 6 12
Collin Barth 0 0 0 0 0 5 10
Tanner Moon 0 0 0 0 0 4 8
Brandon Nikolai 0 0 0 0 0 3 6
Brad Krueger 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Connor Sandok 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Bryce Gadke 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Team 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 11 10 21 1 0 38 76

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Brad Krueger 11 560:19 1 10 0 70 420 .857 6.37
TEAM TOTALS 11 560:19 1 10 0 70 420 .857 6.37



Merrill Bluejays Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Dylan Heller 2 2 4 0 0 5 10
Michael Baumann 3 0 3 0 0 4 8
Jaakko Holopainen 1 2 3 1 0 3 6
Austin Burgener 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
Nick Hoffmann 1 1 2 0 1 1 2
Juuso Valtanen 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Ben Brown 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
Ben Rasmussen 0 1 1 0 0 3 6
Brian Root 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Kyle Kleinschmidt 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Stephen Simon 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Matt Ladewig 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Tristan Zdroik 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Ryan Marsceau 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Bryce Swiechowski 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 9 13 22 1 1 22 44

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Carlo Corbani 4 203:30 0 4 0 21 193 .902 5.26
Stephen Simon 2 102:00 1 1 0 12 61 .836 6.00
TEAM TOTALS 6 305:30 1 5 0 33 254 .885 5.51



Stevens Point Panthers Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Austin Haas 10 10 20 3 1 3 6
Jake Jaworski 5 11 16 1 0 8 24
Kobe Keller 5 7 12 0 0 2 4
Brock Caufi eld 5 5 10 2 0 1 2
Tyler McHugh 4 5 9 1 0 3 6
Mason Czaikowski 2 7 9 1 0 4 8
Jacob Dufresne 5 3 8 2 0 2 4
Jared Hucke 2 4 6 2 0 6 26
Matt Hoyt 2 4 6 1 0 5 10
Max Tatro 2 3 5 0 0 1 2
Nick Page 2 1 3 0 0 3 6
Nick Larson 1 2 3 0 0 1 2
Dylan Minch 1 1 2 0 0 3 14
Sam Medo 1 1 2 0 0 1 2
Grant Czaikowski 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
Ben DeDeker 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
Perry Greenwood 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Noah Cychosz 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Anthony Smyth 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Nathan Siclovan 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 47 67 114 13 1 48 126

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Zach Norrgran 2 102:00 2 0 0 2 30 .938 1.00
Nathan Siclovan 9 476:36 5 3 1 19 209 .917 2.03
TEAM TOTALS 11 578:36 7 3 1 21 239 .919 1.85



Wausau East Lumberjacks Statistics
Scoring & Penalties  
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Andrew Dehnel 3 3 6 0 1 1 2
Nick Dovorany 4 1 5 1 0 0 0
Andy Cravens 2 2 4 1 0 8 16
Jack Nuckles 2 2 4 2 0 2 4
Ben Feck 1 3 4 0 0 3 6
Cody Krasowski 2 1 3 0 0 1 2
Nick Piskula 0 3 3 0 0 8 24
Sam Romanski 1 1 2 0 0 4 8
Landon Dehnel 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Erich Schumacher 0 2 2 0 0 0 0
Austin Cummings 1 0 1 0 0 12 24
Gabe McGinnity 0 1 1 0 0 4 8
Andrew Bailey 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Trevor Holcomb 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Ian Corbett 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Bench 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 17 21 38 4 1 46 100

Goalie Statistics   
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Ian Corbett 11 565:39 2 8 1 46 343 .882 4.15
TEAM TOTALS 11 565:39 2 8 1 46 343 .882 4.15



Wausau West Warriors Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Kevin Conley 14 9 23 1 1 8 27
Alex Gessler 7 7 14 1 0 1 2
Logan Clemment 5 6 11 1 0 0 0
Cale Bowman 4 6 10 0 0 5 10
Justin Anderson 5 4 9 2 0 1 2
Zach Peterson 3 5 8 0 1 2 4
Drew Pearson 3 5 8 2 0 2 4
John Metzinger 1 7 8 0 0 2 4
Adam Parsells 1 6 7 1 0 4 11
Andrew Lee 2 3 5 0 0 0 0
Kellen Theraldson 1 4 5 1 0 2 4
Jacob Evans 0 5 5 0 0 2 4
Justin Zahn 2 2 4 0 0 2 4
Sheldon Oja 1 3 4 0 0 4 11
Sam Radenz 0 2 2 0 0 4 8
Alex Osness 1 0 1 0 0 2 4
Ben Filkouski 1 0 1 0 0 1 2
Alex Filkouski 0 1 1 0 0 2 4
Parker Daley 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
Sam Wiegert 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
Nick Snow 0 0 0 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 51 76 127 9 2 46 109

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Sam Wiegert 11 525:26 9 2 0 18 194 .915 1.75
Quinn Coyle 2 41:49 0 0 0 4 11 .733 4.88
TEAM TOTALS 11 567:15 9 2 0 22 205 .903 1.98



Wis. Rapids Red Raiders Statistics
Scoring & Penalties
 G A Pts PPG SHG Pen PIM
Caleb Schroer 18 18 36 2 1 2 4
Matt Edwards 15 16 31 1 1 4 14
Luc Kreuser 6 15 21 0 0 2 4
Casey Esselman 1 14 15 0 0 4 8
Dan Overfelt 3 4 7 2 0 3 6
Gage Simon 3 4 7 2 0 2 4
Cody Kohls 3 4 7 0 0 1 2
Luke Gause 3 4 7 1 0 0 0
Grant Scharmer 0 6 6 0 0 10 20
Jacob Blakeslee 2 2 4 0 0 4 8
Sam Storlie 1 2 3 0 0 2 4
Logan Conkey 1 2 3 0 0 0 0
Preston Witt 1 1 2 1 0 1 2
Jacob Morman 1 1 2 0 0 0 0
Ryan Prochnow 1 0 1 0 0 1 2
Erik Prochnow 0 1 1 0 0 1 2
TEAM TOTALS 59 94 153 9 2 37 80

Goalie Statistics
 GP Min W L T GA Sv Sv% GAA
Tyler Gilbert 11 563:48 9 2 0 18 200 .917 1.63
TEAM TOTALS 11 563:48 9 2 0 18 200 .917 1.63


